TERMA | www.termaheat.pl
Nemo 530 ↕ × 910 ↔ SX
colour: RAL 3020
Integrated thermostatic valve, angled, right, chrome
SLIM thermostatic head, chrome
Integrated pipe‑masking set, chrome
20170921 CiborowskiTomasz page 1 of 6
Nemo

[W]
g
[W]
D
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
p
[dm³]
v
[kg]
Product code
Configuration code p. 4
300 645 50 270 375 199 400 495 270 15 2,42 8,72 WGNEM030064
300 915 50 270 533 282 600 765 270 15 3,45 12,42 WGNEM030091
300 1185 50 270 690 365 800 1035 270 15 4,48 16,13 WGNEM030118
300 1455 50 270 847 448 800 1305 270 15 5,51 19,83 WGNEM030145
300 1725 50 270 1004 532 1000 1575 270 15 6,54 23,55 WGNEM030172
530 375 50 500 364 190 400 225 500 15 2,09 8,34 WGNEM053037
530 645 50 500 626 327 600 495 500 15 3,64 14,50 WGNEM053064
530 915 50 500 888 464 800 765 500 15 5,19 20,67 WGNEM053091
530 1185 50 500 1150 600 1200 1035 500 15 6,74 26,85 WGNEM053118
530 1455 50 500 1412 737 1500 1305 500 15 8,29 33,03 WGNEM053145
530 1725 50 500 1675 875 1500 1575 500 15 9,84 39,22 WGNEM053172
Specification:
Working pressure: 1000 kPa Maximum operating temperature: 95°C
20170921 CiborowskiTomasz page 2 of 6
Nemo